

## You <u>CAN</u> make a difference! Join the Long Reach High School PTSA

By joining or donating to the PTSA, you are directly supporting the After-Prom Party, Senior Scholarships, One Long Reach events, New Student Orientation, Howard County Drug Free, Staff Support and Appreciation events, and other school wide organizations that directly affect each and every student at Long Reach.

*New this year!* You have the option to officially join the PTSA for \$11 and part of the funds will support Maryland PTA and National PTA. Or you can donate \$11 and 100% of your donation goes directly to Long Reach PTSA. Thank you! We hope you will support our PTSA!

## **"LIGHTNING BOLT" DONOR MEMBERSHIPS**

Become a "Lightning Bolt" PTSA Supporter by participating in our Donation Program.

\$100 Purple Bolt (Benefactor Level)	\$75 Black Bolt (Donor Level)	\$50 Silver Bolt (Patron Level)
All Lightning Bolt Donations inc	lude up to 2 adult memberships and	l all of your LRHS students.
# of Adult Members	# of Student Members	;
Parent/Guardian Name(s)		
	Phone	
Grade(s)		
	efer individual membershi	ps/donations
I wish to <b>join</b> the PTS	SA OR <b>donate</b> (please	? check one)
# of Adults @ <b>\$11.00</b> each		
# of Students @ <b>\$11.00</b> eac		
	form. <b>PTSA Mailbox is in the school's Front</b> to <b>LRHS PTSA. PTSA dues &amp; donations are 1</b>	
Total Enclosed: \$ Che	eck #: Cash: C	Credit: